Consultancies over $10,000

Barrett PTY LTD
Brophy Family & Youth Services
Brandhook

Cloud Industry
Dattner Grant

Denis Bunworth

Deste Consulting
Howard R Kelly

iISPY Communications
Nanjing Su Wei
Noelker Consulting
Nous Group

Portland Work Skills
Vincent Chrisp

WDEA

TOTAL (ex. GST)

Marketing & Branding Strategy
Reconnect Project

Marketing & Branding Strategy

Customer Relationship Management

Workforce Development

Records Management Review
Operational Reviews

Hamilton Campus Review
Marketing & Branding Strategy
Training Broker

Value Chain Management Project
Strategic Planning

Reconnect Project

Education Precinct Consultancy

Training Provision Project

$21,294.07
$11,000.00
$103,150.00
$55,932.00
$48,981.74
$16,516.34
$32,380.00
$20,000.00
$21,760.00
$17,662.00
$102,885.90
$15,138.22
$31,350.00
$12,350.00
$86,666.67

$597,066.94
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